3000 Wilson Avenue • Leavenworth, KS 66048-4637 • 1.877.553.9070 • 1.913.651.4420 • www.heatron.com • heatron1@heatron.com
Transforming Your Vision
into Higher Performance Solutions
Overview
Heatron’s Innovation Series LED Modules provide luminaire manufacturers
with the key components needed to move LED lighting projects from
concept to production. The LED modules were built for design engineers
looking for an easy way to prototype new fixture designs. An off-the-shelf

 Cove
 Under cabinet task
Ordering Information
Example: JDHT-LMC02-XPG-WW-094
Internal Series LED Quantity LED
Color
Temperature
Min. Flux Bin
Optics
C_B
JDHT  LMC 02
03
06
XTE
XPG
WW = 3000 094 Blank = no optics
N = Narrow 10°
M = Medium 30°
W = Wide 40°
Electrical Characteristics Tj = 85°C
Vf Forward Current Input Power
Part Number
Nominal Max Nominal Max Nominal Max
JDHT-LMC02-XPG-WW-094 5.8 V 6.2 V 700 mA 1.5 A 4.0 W 9.2 W
JDHT-LMC03-XPG-WW-094 8.65 V 9.24 V 700 mA 1.5 A 6.0 W 13.9 W
JDHT-LMC06-XPG-WW-094 17.3 V 18.5 V 700 mA 1.5 A 12.1 W 27.7 W
JDHT-LMC02-XTE-WW-094 6.1 V 6.8 V 700 mA 1.5 A 4.3 W 10.1 W
JDHT-LMC03-XTE-WW-094 9.14 V 10.12 V 700 mA 1.5 A 6.4 W 15.2 W
JDHT-LMC06-XTE-WW-094 18.3 V 20.3 V 700 mA 1.5 A 12.8 W 30.4 W
Optical Characteristics Tj = 85°C
Part Number
Lumen(1) Values
 If @ 700 mA